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自動制御機器のモデルを利用した題材の開発 †

―「安全性」を考慮した授業実践―

鈴木　研二＊・糀谷　隆雄＊＊・伊藤　直美＊・長嶺　成泰＊・針谷　安男＊

宇都宮大学教育学部＊

宇都宮大学大学院教育学研究科＊＊

† Kenji SUZUKI*, Takao KOUJIYA**, Naomi
ITOH*, Narihiro NAGAMINE*, and Yasuo
HARIGAYA*: Development of the Subject by
Using Model of Automatic Control Devices
- Teaching Practice considering with Safety -
* Faculty of Education, Utsunomiya University
** Graduate School of Education, Utsunomiya
University

－89－



－90－



－91－



－92－



－93－



－94－



－95－



－96－


